


XEROX 3107

Monthly Min.Price Plan Copies Included Copy Charge

S 210.00

Two-Year $ 187.50

$ 230.00

Two-Year $ 220.00

Min, Charge Copies Included Copy Charge

$ 82/mo

’$7,720 for reconditioned unit

TOSHIBAAMERICA

Contract (XCP)—
Level II
Annual

Regular (XRP) 
Annual

3,000/mo.
3,001 +

1-3,525 
3,526-6,000 
6.001 +

1-1.150 
1,151-3,000 
3,001-6,000 
6,001 +

XEROX 
3107 
$9,000*

None
$ .0475

.027

.0175

1-3,525 
3,526-6,000 
6,001 +

None 
$ .0335 

.016

None 
$ .010

None
$ .0435

.026

.0165

None 
$ .0345 

.017

1-1,450 
1,451-3,000 
3,001-6,000 
6.001+ -

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
(Purchased Units Only):

COMPANY:
MODEL:
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE:
RENTAL PRICING:



XEROX 3107

TOSHIBAAMERICA

PRODUCT STRENGTHS
Variable Thruput
Oversize Capability 14 x 25
Reduction Capability
Document Handler (Stream Feeder).
Stop Print Button
Mobile
Quantity Selector 1.-99

PRODUCT LIMITATIONS
No Multiple Copies in LDC or 

Reduction Mode
Originals May Jam in Stream Feeder
Cannot Copy Bound Volumes or Other 

3D Objects Larger Than SVa x 14
No Add Toner Indicator
Quantity Selector Must Be Manually 

Reset
On/Off Switch Located Internally



Competitive Product Guide
XEROX 3107

TOSHIBAAMERICA

Copier Type:
Platen:
Segment:
Warm Up Time:
First/Multi Time:

Photoconductor Type:
Exposure Method:
Development Method: 
Drum Cleaning System: 
Image Fusing System:

Multi-Copy:
Exposure Control:
Toner Density:
Print, Stop Print:
Other:

Paper Supply Indicator:
Toner Supply Indicator:
Number Copies Made/
Remaining:
Paper Jam/Other Problems: 
Other:

Mfr.'s Recommended Monthly
Volume:
Dimensions (H x W x D):
Weight:
Power Consumption:

1-99, Manual Reset 
Light Original 
internal Toner Flow 
Start Print, Stop Print 
None

Selenium Drum 
Fluorescent Lamp 
Dry Toner
Blade 
Heat

Add Paper 
None

Copies Selected, No Countdown 
Clear Paper Path 
Please Wait

1,000 to 15,000 
39 x 483/i x 28% 
316 lbs
115V, 60Hz, 15A

Paper Supply:
Manual Sheet-Bypass:
Capacity:
Paper Size Selector:
Min/Max Copy Sizes:

TT on Special Wheels 
Stationary Flatbed 
2 
21/? min.
8 sec. 20 c/m

Single Cassette Sheet-Fed
None
250 Sheets/Cassette
Cassette Change Required
8 x 10
14 x 25


