

XEROX 3107

COMPANY:

XEROX

MODEL: SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE: 3107 \$9,000*

RENTAL PRICING:

•

Price Plan	Monthly Min.	Copies Included	Copy Charge
Regular (XRP) Annual	\$ 210.00	1-1,450 1,451-3,000 3,001-6,000 6,001+ · ·	None \$.0475 .027 .0175
Two-Year	\$ 187.50	1-1,150 1,151~3,000 3,001-6,000 6,001 +	None \$.0435 .026 .0165
Contract (XCP) Level II Annual	\$ 230.00	1-3,525 3,526-6,000 6,001+	None \$.0345 .017
Two-Year	\$ 220.00	1-3,525 3,526-6,000 6,001+	None \$.0335 .016

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT (Purchased Units Only):

Min. Charge	Copies Included	Copy Charge
\$ 82/mo	3,000/mo. 3,001 +	None \$.010

^{*\$7,720} for reconditioned unit

TOSHIBAAMERICA

XEROX 3107

PRODUCT STRENGTHS

Variable Thruput
Oversize Capability 14 × 25
Reduction Capability
Document Handler (Stream Feeder)
Stop Print Button
Mobile
Ouantity Selector 1-99

PRODUCT LIMITATIONS

No Multiple Copies in LDC or Reduction Mode
Originals May Jam in Stream Feeder
Cannot Copy Bound Volumes or Other
3D Objects Larger Than 8½ x 14
No Add Toner Indicator
Quantity Selector Must Be Manually
Reset
On/Off Switch Located Internally

TOSHIBAAMERICA

Competitive Product Guide

XEROX 3107

Copier Type:

Platen: Segment:

Warm Up Time: First/Multi Time:

Photoconductor Type: Exposure Method:

Development Method: Drum Cleaning System: Image Fusing System:

Paper Supply: Manual Sheet-Bypass:

Capacity:

Paper Size Selector: Min/Max Copy Sizes:

Multi-Copy: Exposure Control:

Toner Density: Print, Stop Print:

Other:

Paper Supply Indicator: Toner Supply Indicator: Number Copies Made/

Remaining:

Paper Jam/Other Problems:

Other:

Mfr.'s Recommended Monthly

Volume: Dimensions (H \times W \times D):

Weight:

Power Consumption:

TT on Special Wheels Stationary Flatbed

2 min.

8 sec. 20 c/m

Selenium Drum Fluorescent Lamp Dry Toner

Blade Heat

Single Cassette Sheet-Fed None

250 Sheets/Cassette Cassette Change Required

 8×10 14×25

1-99, Manual Reset Light Original Internal Toner Flow

Start Print, Stop Print

Add Paper None

Copies Selected, No Countdown

Clear Paper Path Please Wait

1,000 to 15,000 39 × 48¾ × 28¼

316 lbs

115V, 60Hz, 15A

TOSHIBAAMERICA